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IMALAYSIA CHAMPIONSHIP SERIES ROUND 1
Caterham Championship SEPANG INTERNATIONAL CIRCUIT 5.543 km ._._.

Race 3 3/12/2017 12:55 . .. . .

Race (10 Laps) started at 12:56:58

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm s1 s2 s3 S4 Spd Lap Time of Day Lap Tm St S2 S3 S4 Spd
5 13:10:36.386 2:40.086 31.940 38.043  47.040  43.063 170.079
(4) Rocky Siow 6 13:13:16.439 2:40.053 31.736 38.320 46.877  43.120 169.279
1 12:59:32.289 2:31.640 32.817 36.127 43723  38.973 169.545 7 13:16:03.017 2:46.578 31.688 44.035 47.665  43.190 169.545
2 13:02:00.382 2:28.093 29.332 35575 43515  39.671 199.262 8 13:18:44.249 2:41.232 31.695 37.891  48.357  43.289 171.157
3 13:04:28.403 2:28.021 29.730 35.233 43.748 39.310 199.262 9 13:21:23.611 2:39.362 31.759 37.776  46.928 42.899 167.963
4 13:06:55.559 2:27.156 29.228 35556  43.667  38.705  206.501 10 13:24:03.663 2:40.052 32.086 37.827  47.232 42907  167.702
5 13:09:24.341 2:28.782 29.053 35.805 44.655  39.269  208.092
6 13:11:53.931 2:29.590 29.560 35.745  44.932 39.353 198.165 (14) Jean Charles Dahout
7 13:14:21.767 2:27.836 29.259 35.422 43479  39.676  200.371 1 12:59:48.141 2:44.607 35.056 37.609 47.818  44.124  153.627
8 13:16:48.853 2:27.086 29.275 35.022  43.408  39.381 194.946 2 13:02:31.365 2:43.224 32.437 38.257  48.032  44.498  168.750
9 13:19:16.335 2:27.482 29.553 35245 43139 39545  194.245 3 13:05:15.006 2:43.641 33.131 38.345  48.461 43.704  167.963
10 13:21:48.508 2:32.173 29.329 34.809 43.890  44.145  196.721 4 13:07:57.490 2:42.484 32.433 38.241  47.815  43.995  166.410
5 13:10:38.353 2:40.863 32.413 37.861  47.103  43.486  169.014
(66) Arnaud Dupuis 6 13:13:20.129 2:41.776 32.216 38125  47.443 43992  169.545
1 12:59:32.137 2:31.904 33516 35.498  43.779 39.111 162.896 7 13:16:02.830 2:42.701 32.759 38.624  47.605  43.713 168.750
2 13:02:00.266 2:28.129 29.495 35.754  43.640 39.240 193.896 8 13:18:44.917 2:42.087 32.356 37.776  48.372 43.583 167.702
3 13:04:27.883 2:27.617 29.203 35294  43.833  39.287  195.298 9 13:21:24.642 2:39.725 31.715 37.672 46918  43.420  173.913
4 13:06:55.036 2:27.153 29.300 35432  43.322  39.099 196.007 10 13:24:05.004 2:40.362 32.097 37518  46.928  43.819 169.811
5 13:09:24.285 2:29.249 29.697 35380 44.715  39.457  196.721
6 13:11:53.804 2:29.519 29.824 35217  44.955 39.523 194.946 (77) Sophia Low
7 13:14:21.903 2:28.099 29.471 35501 43605  39.432  195.298 1 12:59:54.978 2:51.677 37.099 40.173  50.048 44357  153.627
8 13:16:48.921 2:27.018 29.722 34.936 43.264 39.096 196.007 2 13:02:39.955 2:44.977 32.945 38.506 49.537 43.989 174.194
9 13:19:16.296 2:27.375 29.500 35.726  43.244 38.905 195.298 3 13:05:24.073 2:44.118 32.734 38.532  48.889 43.963 171.701
10 13:21:51.435 2:35.139 29.663 34.840 43.805  46.831 192.857 4 13:08:09.203 2:45.130 33.067 39.229  48.496  44.338 172249
5 13:10:52.495 2:43.292 32.633 38.620 48.177  43.862  164.384
(88) Paul Ng 6 13:13:34.977 2:42.482 32.400 38.484 47.832  43.766 169.811
1 12:59:39.989 2:38.085 33.978 36.755  46.489  40.863 164.885 7 13:16:17.909 2:42.932 32.634 38.635  48.041 43.622  168.750
2 13:02:14.450 2:34.461 30.462 37.473 45875  40.651 192.857 8 13:19:01.895 2:43.986 32.633 38.505 48.675  44.173 169.279
3 13:04:47.945 2:33.495 30.256 36.592 46.072  40.575  191.489 9 13:21:45.679 2:43.784 32.422 38.630 48.953  43.779 170.079
4 13:07:23.404 2:35.459 30.451 37.688  46.863  40.457  193.202 p10 13:24:51.593 3:05.914 32.993 40.039  50.330 168.487
5 13:09:55.925 2:32.521 30.080 36.625 45913  39.903 193.202
6 13:12:30.505 2:34.580 30.353 37.661  46.239 40.327 193.548 (28) Sheran Fernando
7 13:15:04.060 2:33.555 30.987 36.893 45548  40.127  193.896 1 12:59:52.715 2:49.203 36.560 39.843 48752  44.048  150.418
8 13:17:39.293 2:35.233 31.458 37.098  45.491 41.186 187.500 2 13:02:38.265 2:45.550 33.615 38.672  49.104 44.159 167.702
9 13:20:13.537 2:34.244 31.084 37.260 46.176  39.724  192.171 3 13:05:23.814 2:45.549 33.448 39.025 48.714 44362  168.224
10 13:22:45.353 2:31.816 30.052 36.948  45.241 39575  194.245 4 13:08:09.601 2:45.787 33.057 39.774  48.880  44.076  167.442
5 13:10:53.263 2:43.662 33.279 38.445 48226  43.712  170.886
(24) Ivan Petev 6 13:13:36.231 2:42.968 32.887 38.355  48.007  43.719 170.079
1 12:59:47.052 2:44.038 35.023 37.697 48105  43.213 156.749 7 13:16:19.155 2:42.924 32.930 38.114  47.746  44.134  170.347
13:02:28.044 2:40.992 32.120 37.948 47.506 43.418 173.355 8 13:19:02.573 2:43.418 32.762 38.077 48.111 44.468 172.249
13:05:06.805 2:38.761 31.906 37.475  46.780  42.600 173.355 9 13:21:46.147 2:43.574 32.573 38.160  48.208  44.633 170.347
13:07:44.890 2:38.085 31.549 37.416  46.520 42.600 172.524 p10 13:24:54.874 3:08.727 36.027 41.935  51.984 149.378

13:10:22.215 2:37.325 31.488 37.262 46.120 42.455 172.249
13:13:01.140 2:38.925 31.840 37.727 46.676 42.682 173.633
13:15:39.424 2:38.284 31.295 36.866 47.538 42.585 173.077
13:18:18.543 2:39.119 31.437 38.256 46.659 42.767 177.632
13:20:58.435 2:39.892 31.634 37.551 46.912 43.795 171.157
13:23:41.932 2:43.497 31.805 39.457 47.888 44.347 168.224
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(41) Halim Muazzam

12:59:43.361 2:41.436 34.846 37.196  46.653 42.741 155.844
13:02:22.926 2:39.565 31.890 37.462  47.028 43.185 173.077
13:05:02.585 2:39.659 32.287 37.663 46.891 42.818 171.157
13:07:41.940 2:39.355 31.973 37.749 46.703 42.930 171.701
13:10:20.544 2:38.604 31.969 37.418  46.601 42,616 171.701
13:12:59.250 2:38.706 31.795 37.676  46.568 42.667 171.701
13:15:38.890 2:39.640 32.169 37.478 47197 42.796 171.429
13:18:19.199 2:40.309 32.418 38.297  46.797 42.797 170.079
13:20:58.720 2:39.521 31.809 37.203 46.743 43.766 172.800
13:23:55.845 2:57.125 32.054 48.634  49.326 47111 171.975
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(99) Shirendra Lawrence

1 12:59:563.718 2:51.179 35.079 37.420 55.757 42.923 156.295
2 13:02:34.017 2:40.299 31.627 38.263 47.283 43.126 176.183
3 13:05:15.140 2:41.123 32.043 37.747 48.249 43.084 171.701
4 13:07:56.300 2:41.160 32.544 37.798 47.873 42.945 171.701

Orbits



